Sales Receipt

2025-2026 Private Driveway Snow Removal Subsidy Program

Approved applicants may use this Sales Receipt to show proof of paid services for snow
removal of their private driveway when a receipt is not available from the service provider.

Applicant’s Information

Service Provider’s Information

Name: Name:
Address: Address:
City/Province: City/Province:
Postal Code: Postal Code:
Telephone: Telephone:
# Date of Snow Removal Service Amount Paid
1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
5 $
Total | $

Applicant’s Signature:

Service Provider’s Signature:

You may submit your proof of payment at any time throughout the season or all at once before

April 30, 2026.
In person/by mail: Parkland County Centre
53109A HWY 779
Parkland County AB T7Z 1R1
Email: prc@parklandcounty.com

Reimbursements are issued via an EFT (no cheques) and may take up to 30 days from the time

of submission.

53109A HWY 779 Parkland County, AB Canada T7Z 1R1
780.968.8888 780.968.8403 prc@parklandcounty.com
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